

9191 डिग्री विस्म & 9191 4139 2191
MMGSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division

Baranagar

DIVISION

Bakeri

SUB-DIVISION

M.B NO - 3545

Measurement Book

4999 - 11 1199 2191

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of road with				maintenance work from Bara Kishan Mandal House to Bara South Tola. (L = 0.695 KM)
	maintenance work from Bara				
	Kishan Mandal House to Bara				
	South Tola. (L = 0.695 KM)				
Name of agency:-	Madhav Thakur				
Agreement No. :-	38380/2020-21.				
	(MMGSY-SC)				
Estimated Cost:-	Rs. 54,61,707.00.				
Agreement Value:-	Rs. 52,70,656.00.				
Rate:-	03.50% below from B.O.Q. rate.				
Date of start:-	03.09.2020.				
Date of completion:-	02.06.2021.				
Date of entry:-	18.04.2021.				

Further measurements Nil.

Signature
18.04.2021
2021

Signature
20/4/21
AE

3RD ON A/C BILL

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
①	cleaning and grubbing road land - d. d.				
	v.p.	$\frac{14}{1}$	0.12285 ha		
	@ Rs. 51133 = 76/ha				Rs. 6,282=0
②	Excavation in road work with hydraulic excavator				
	v.p.	$\frac{14}{2}$	22.50 m ²		
	@ Rs. 74 = 16/m ²				Rs. 1,669=00
③	Providing granular sub-base with well graded material of grading-1 material - d. d.				
	v.p.	$\frac{14}{3}$	33.90 m ³		
	@ Rs. 2865 = 85/m ³				Rs. 95,435=00
④	Providing stone metal road - d. d.				
	v.p.	$\frac{14}{4}$	97.558 m ²		
	@ Rs. 3623 = 77/m ²				Rs. 3,53,528=0
⑤	Providing Cement Concrete pavement in road work				
	v.p.	$\frac{14}{5}$	191.251 m ²		
	@ Rs. 6937 = 25/m ²				Rs. 13,26,756
⑥	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches - d. d.				
	v.p.	$\frac{14}{6}$	37.26 m ³		
	@ Rs. 269 = 32/m ³				Rs. 10,035

C.O. Rs. 17,93,705

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	
				Rs. 17,93,705=00.	
⑦ Bedding of local sand					
	V.P.	$\frac{15}{7}$	3.63 m ²		
	@ Rs.	450=20/m ²		Rs. 1,645=00.	
⑧ Providing P.C.C M/S, 1:1					
open foundry - do do					
	V.P.	$\frac{15}{8}$	3.24 m ²		
	@ Rs.	5479=19/m ²		Rs. 17,753=00	
⑨ Providing brick masonry					
in c.m. (1:4) - do do					
	V.P.	$\frac{15}{9}$	28.04 m ²		
	@ Rs.	5763=42/m ²		Rs. 1,61,606=00	
⑩ Supplying iron and					
fixing of 600 mm dia N.R.					
thru pipe - do do					
	V.P.	$\frac{15}{10}$	15.00 M.		
	@ Rs.	2584=44/M		Rs. 38,767=00	
⑪ Plastering in c.m. (1:4)					
	V.P.	$\frac{15}{11}$	28.04 m ²		
	@ Rs.	170=20/m ²		Rs. 4,772=00	
⑫ Sign board of 11 MM GSY					
leg board and citizen					
information board					
	V.P.	$\frac{15}{12}$	2 Nos.		
	@ Rs.	9400=84 each		Rs. 18,802=00.	
⑬ Painting cart.					
	V.P.	$\frac{15}{13}$	28.04 m ²		
	@ Rs.	128=04/m ²		Rs. 3,590=00	

C.O. Rs. 20,40,640=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				$A =$	$20,40,640.00$
(14.) Road marking over o.c. Surface - d-d.					
V.P. $\frac{16}{14}$				$66.60 m^2$	
@ Rs. 735 = 44/m ²					Rs. 48,980.00
(15) Const ⁿ of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - d-d lead up to 1000 m.					
V.P. $\frac{16}{15}$				$233.83 m^3$	
@ Rs. 175 = 22/m ³					Rs. 40,972.00
(16) Const ⁿ of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - d-d lead up to 100 M.					
V.P. $\frac{16}{16}$				$545.605 m^3$	
@ Rs. 139.85/m ³					Rs. 76,303.00
(17) Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulder.					
V.P. $\frac{16}{17}$				$51.92 m^3$	
@ Rs. 176 = 86/m ³					Rs. 9,183.00
					Rs. 22,16,078.00
Add. G.S.T. 12%					Rs. 2,65,929.00
" L.C. 1%					Rs. 22,161.00
" Seigniorage Fee					Rs. 1,977.00
					Rs. 25,06,145.00
Less 3.5% as per art					Rs. 87,715.00

C. O. Rs. 24,18,430.00

[illegible]